Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PRESSOL FUEL CANISTER CONTENTS
10 L RED HDPE L329XW195XH319 MM
SKU: 4103810211331
Fuel canister contents 10 l red HDPE
L329xW195xH319 mm
Categories: Storage and transport
containers, Transport containers
Product Features: Contents: 10 l
Colour: Red
Width: 195 mm
Length: 329 mm
Brand: PRESSOL
Material: HDPE
Height: 319 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Fuel canister contents 10 l red HDPE
L329xW195xH319 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For liquid fuels, UN-approval
- With flexible spout
- Robust and impact-resistant
- End cap with flexible band to protect from loss
- Outlet pipe with integrated ventilation
- Outlet pipe is stored inside the canister
- Contamination due to transport is prevented, loss of the spout is made difficult
- Large footprint ensures a high level of stability
- Solid handle makes it easy to carry
- Recessed grip in bottom of the canister for safe use
- Optimum design and stable shape achieved through all-round container reinforcement
- Material: HDPE
- Length of discharge pipe 175 mm
- Spout Ø 20 mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.